
Mensa Canada AG 2025 Program Schedule
as of August 7, 2025

FRIDAY - August 8, 2025 SATURDAY, August 9, 2025 SUNDAY-August 10, 2025

Track 1 - 
Presentation 

Seating

Track 2 - 
Classroom 

Seating

Youth & 
Boardroom

Games Registration Track 1 - 
Presentation 

Seating

Track 2 - 
Classroom 

Seating

Youth & 
Boardroom

Games & 
Hospitality

Registration Track 1 - 
Presentation 

Seating

Track 2 - 
Classroom 

Seating

Youth & 
Boardroom

Games & 
Hospitality

Room Alberta South McKnight 
West

Deerfoot Alberta 
North

Foyer Alberta South McKnight West Deerfoot Alberta North Foyer Alberta South McKnight 
West

Deerfoot Alberta 
North

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM Open Registration
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM

9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM Break Break Break
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM LUNCH LUNCH Open
12:00 PM LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH BREAK BREAK
12:15 PM BREAK BREAK BREAK Closed
12:30 PM
12:45 PM

1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM BREAK BREAK BREAK
2:30 PM BREAK BREAK
2:45 PM
3:00 PM Registration BREAK
3:15 PM Opens
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM BREAK
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM

Cyber Safety Hiking, 
Scrambling, 

and Climbing 
in The 

Canadian 

The Triumph 
and Tragedy of 
Oppenheimer

Introduction to 
Cryptography

The Fascinating 
World of 

Honeybees

Responsible 
Harnessing of 

Alberta’s Energy 
Related 

Resources
No Looking 
Back - The 

Importance of 

A Few 
Minutes With 

a Flight 

Games 
Room

LocSec 
Meeting

Annual 
General 

Meeting & 
Awards 

(McKnight 
East)

Your Future in 
Alberta: 

Reduce your 
Carbon 

Footprint with 

All Ages 
Chess 

Tournament

Chat with 
Space 

Medicine 
Doctor 

(McKnight 
East)

Teaching in the 
Age of 

generative AI: 
Challenges and 
Opportunities 

Telescopes 
with the 
Rothney 

Astrophysical 
Observatory

Challenges in 
Today’s Media 
Environment

Royal 
Astronomical 

Society of 
Canada

Cityscapes - 
Building Bridges

Toys and 
Games from 

History

Paint, Play, and 
Pieces

AGM 
Breakfast 
(McKnight 

East)

The Long and 
Bumpy Road: 

An 
Entrepreneur’

s Journey in 

An Existential 
Journey for 

Gifted 
Individuals

Mensa Canada 
Board MeetingMensa 101ADHD 

Unmasked: 
Navigating the 

Adult Mind 
for Growth & 



5:30 PM Bar Opens
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM Games Games
8:15 PM Night Night
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM

11:00 PM

Importance of 
Resilience in 
the Face of 

a Flight 
Attendant

Pizza Meet 
and Greet 
(McKnight 

East)

Gala Dinner 
(MacKnight 

East) 
Forecasting 
Forecasting

At the Pool 
(hotel guests)


