Mensa Canada AG 2025 Program Schedule

as of August 7, 2025

	FRIDAY - August 8, 2025					SATURDAY, Aug	SUNDAY-August 10, 2025							
	Track 1 - Presentation Seating	Track 2 - Classroom Seating	Youth & Boardroom	Games	Registration	Track 1 - Presentation Seating	Track 2 - Classroom Seating	Youth & Boardroom	Games & Hospitality	Registration	Track 1 - Presentation Seating	Track 2 - Classroom Seating	Youth & Boardroom	Games & Hospitality
Room	Alberta South	McKnight	Deerfoot	Alberta	Foyer	Alberta South	McKnight West	Deerfoot	Alberta North	Foyer	Alberta South	McKnight	Deerfoot	Alberta
8:00 AM		West		North								West AGM		North
8:15 AM												Breakfast		
8:30 AM									Open	Registration		(McKnight		
8:45 AM										J		Fast)		
9:00 AM							Chat with					Annual		
9:15 AM							Space					General		
9:30 AM							Medicine					Meeting &		
9:45 AM							Doctor					Awards		
10:00 AM							(McKnight					(McKnight		
10:15 AM							East)					East)		
10:30 AM						Break	Break	Break						
10:45 AM						Teaching in the	Telescopes	LocSec						
11:00 AM						Age of	with the	Meeting						
11:15 AM						generative AI:	Rothney							
11:30 AM						Challenges and	Astrophysical							
11:45 AM						Opportunities	Observatory				LUNCH	LUNCH		Open
12:00 PM						LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH			BREAK	BREAK		
12:15 PM						BREAK	BREAK	BREAK		Closed				
12:30 PM														
12:45 PM													Mensa Canada	
1:00 PM								Cit.			ADHD	Mensa 101	Board Meeting	
1:15 PM						Challenges in	Royal	Cityscapes - Building Bridges			Unmasked:			
1:30 PM						Today's Media	Astronomical	bullullig bridges			Navigating the			
1:45 PM 2:00 PM						Environment	Society of				Adult Mind			
2:15 PM							Canada				for Growth & BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	
2:30 PM						BREAK	BREAK				The Long and	An Existential	All Ages	
2:45 PM						The Triumph	Introduction to				Bumpy Road:	Journey for	Chess	
3:00 PM				Games	Registration	and Tragedy of	Cryptography	BREAK	1		An	Gifted	Tournament	
3:15 PM				Room	Opens	Oppenheimer	o.,p.cog.up,	Toys and	1		Entrepreneur'	Individuals	roumament	
3:30 PM	Cyber Safety	Hiking,			'	- 1-1		Games from			s Journey in			
3:45 PM		Scrambling,						History				Your Future in		
4:00 PM		and Climbing				The Fascinating	Responsible					Alberta:		
4:15 PM		in The				World of	Harnessing of	BREAK				Reduce your		
4:30 PM		Canadian				Honeybees	Alberta's Energy					Carbon		
4:45 PM	No Looking	A Few					Related Resources	Pieces				Footprint with		
5:00 PM		Minutes With					Resources							
5:15 PM	Importance of	a Flight			I									

5:30 PM	Resilience in	Attendant				Bar Opens					
5:45 PM	the Face of										
6:00 PM		Pizza Meet									
6:15 PM		and Greet				Gala Dinner					
6:30 PM		(McKnight				(MacKnight					
6:45 PM		East)				East)					
7:00 PM	_		At the Pool			Forecasting					
7:15 PM			(hotel guests)			Forecasting					
7:30 PM											
7:45 PM							_				
8:00 PM				Games				Games			
8:15 PM				Night				Night			
8:30 PM											
8:45 PM											
9:00 PM											
9:15 PM											
9:30 PM											
9:45 PM											
11:00 PM											